2010 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC
July 17 & 18, 2010

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 4 Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

o
Race 1 - SAT 17/07/2010 02:50 PM- -.....

Race started at 14:53:25

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:16.678 +1.197 15:01:12.998 13 1:16.394 +0.712 15:10:26.148
(8) lan Wood 7 1:18.407 +2.926 15:02:31.405 14 1:15.735 +0.053 15:11:41.883
1 1:19.252 +7.653 14:54:47.240 8 1:16.796 +1.315 15:03:48.201 15 1:16.032 +0.350 15:12:57.915
2 1:11.599 14:55:58.839 9 1:21.751 +6.270 15:05:09.952 16 1:20.805 +5.123 15:14:18.720
3 1:12.891 +1.292 14:57:11.730 10 1:22.579 +7.098 15:06:32.531
4 1:12.630 +1.031 14:58:24.360 n 1:16.548 +1.067 15:07:49.079 (0) Lorne Andras
5 1:13.097 +1.498 14:59:37.457 12 1:17.299 +1.818 15:09:06.378 1 1:24.309 +6.692 14:54:51.578
6 1:12.986 +1.387 15:00:50.443 13 1:16.080 +0.599 15:10:22.458 2 1:19.267 +1.650 14:56:10.845
7 1:12.555 +0.956 15:02:02.998 14 1:15.570 +0.089 15:11:38.028 3 1:18.179 +0.562 14:57:29.024
8 1:13.403 +1.804 15:03:16.401 15 1:17.753 +2.272 15:12:55.781 4 1:18.717 +1.100 14:58:47.741
9 1:14.061 +2.462 15:04:30.462 16 1:15.481 15:14:11.262 5 1:17.754 +0.137 15:00:05.495
10 1:16.126 +4.527 15:05:46.588 6 1:19.449 +1.832 15:01:24.944
1 1:14.327 +2.728 15:07:00.915 (21) Andrew Morrison 1 1:18.876 +1.259 15:02:43.820
12 1:14.328 +2.729 15:08:15.243 1 1:22.844 +6.944 14:54:49.606 8 1:17.649 +0.032 15:04:01.469
13 1:14.342 +2.743 15:09:29.585 2 1:17.316 +1.416 14:56:06.922 9 1:18.975 +1.358 15:05:20.444
14 1:14.100 +2.501 15:10:43.685 3 1:17.310 +1.410 14:57:24.232 10 1:18.489 +0.872 15:06:38.933
15 1:13.206 +1.607 15:11:56.891 4 1:16.856 +0.956 14:58:41.088 1 1:18.803 +1.186 15:07:57.736
16 1:14.269 +2.670 15:13:11.160 5 1:18.478 +2.578 14:59:59.566 12 1:17.617 15:09:15.353
6 1:17.308 +1.408 15:01:16.874 13 1:18.438 +0.821 15:10:33.791
(73) Charlie Lyford 7 1:17.210 +1.310 15:02:34.084 14 1:21.364 +3.747 15:11:55.155
1 1:18.819 +3.779 14:54:45.241 8 1:16.838 +0.938 15:03:50.922 15 1:18.087 +0.470 15:13:13.242
2 1:16.382 +1.342 14:56:01.623 9 1:18.820 +2.920 15:05:09.742
3 1:15.553 +0.513 14:57:17.176 10 1:20.699 +4.799 15:06:30.441 (13) Tony Carruthers
4 1:15.492 +0.452 14:58:32.668 11 1:17.484 +1.584 15:07:47.925 1 1:20.319 +3.950 14:54:46.594
5 1:16.499 +1.459 14:59:49.167 12 1:16.524 +0.624 15:09:04.449 2 1:17.7122 +1.353 14:56:04.316
6 1:15.199 +0.159 15:01:04.366 13 1:17.208 +1.308 15:10:21.657 3 1:16.369 14:57:20.685
7 1:15.040 15:02:19.406 14 1:15.900 15:11:37.557 4 1:17.327 +0.958 14:58:38.012
8 1:15.541 +0.501 15:03:34.947 15 1:18.079 +2.179 15:12:55.636 5 1:17.504 +1.135 14:59:55.516
9 1:16.174 +1.134 15:04:51.121 16 117071 +1.271 15:14:12.807 6 1:16.758 +0.389 15:01:12.274
10 1:16.682 +1.642 15:06:07.803 7 1:18.600 +2.231 15:02:30.874
11 1:16.808 +1.768 15:07:24.611 (42) Jim Johnson 8 1:16.588 +0.219 15:03:47.462
12 1:16.162 +1.122 15:08:40.773 1 1:24.181 +8.269 14:54:51.135 9 1:21.568 +5.199 15:05:09.030
13 1:16.529 +1.489 15:09:57.302 2 1:17.371 +1.459 14:56:08.506 10 1:21.648 +5.279 15:06:30.678
14 1:16.061 +1.021 15:11:13.363 3 1:16.828 +0.916 14:57:25.334 11 1:17.289 +0.920 15:07:47.967
15 1:15.763 +0.723 15:12:29.126 4 1:17.235 +1.323 14:58:42.569 12 1:16.947 +0.578 15:09:04.914
16 1:16.116 +1.076 15:13:45.242 5 1:18.496 +2.584 15:00:01.065 13 1:26.949 +10.580 15:10:31.863
6 1:17.766 +1.854 15:01:18.831 14 1:24.340 +7.971 15:11:56.203
(7) Marty Knoll 7 1:16.545 +0.633 15:02:35.376 15 1:32.090 +15.771 15:13:28.293
1 1:22.414 +7.804 14:54:48.742 8 1:16.201 +0.289 15:03:51.577
2 1:16.724 +2.114 14:56:05.466 9 1:19.089 +3.177 15:05:10.666 (53) Alain Kamerer
3 1:16.108 +1.498 14:57:21.574 10 1:21.642 +5.730 15:06:32.308 1 1:24.338 +5.492 14:54:52.237
4 1:16.979 +2.369 14:58:38.553 11 1:18.550 +2.638 15:07:50.858 2 1:19.831 +0.985 14:56:12.068
5 1:17.441 +2.831 14:59:55.994 12 1:15.912 15:09:06.770 3 1:18.846 14:57:30.914
6 1:16.823 +2.213 15:01:12.817 13 1:16.414 +0.502 15:10:23.184 4 1:18.979 +0.133 14:58:49.893
7 1:18.752 +4.142 15:02:31.569 14 1:16.161 +0.249 15:11:39.345 5 1:19.733 +0.887 15:00:09.626
8 1:16.472 +1.862 15:03:48.041 15 1:16.978 +1.066 15:12:56.323 6 1:20.505 +1.659 15:01:30.131
9 1:21.388 +6.778 15:05:09.429 16 1:16.713 +0.801 15:14:13.036 7 1:19.838 +0.992 15:02:49.969
10 1:21.738 +7.128 15:06:31.167 8 1:19.410 +0.564 15:04:09.379
1 1:17.485 +2.875 15:07:48.652 (23) Bob Morrison 9 1:21.372 +2.526 15:05:30.751
12 1:17.054 +2.444 15:09:05.706 1 1:24.218 +8.536 14:54:51.705 10 1:20.054 +1.208 15:06:50.805
13 1:15.419 +0.809 15:10:21.125 2 1:19.017 +3.335 14:56:10.722 11 1:20.970 +2.124 15:08:11.775
14 1:14.610 15:11:35.735 3 1:17.090 +1.408 14:57:27.812 12 1:22.104 +3.258 15:09:33.879
15 1:15.630 +1.020 15:12:51.365 4 1:24.540 +8.858 14:58:52.352 13 1:19.960 +1.114 15:10:53.839
16 1:15.962 +1.352 15:14:07.327 5 1:17.601 +1.919 15:00:09.953 14 1:20.521 +1.675 15:12:14.360
6 1:19.305 +3.623 15:01:29.258 15 1:20.456 +1.610 15:13:34.816
(92) John Ballantyne 7 1:17.089 +1.407 15:02:46.347
1 1:21.233 +5.752 14:54:47.864 8 1:16.583 +0.901 15:04:02.930 (78) Mary Lyford
2 1:17.220 +1.739 14:56:05.084 9 1:17.590 +1.908 15:05:20.520 1 1:28.881 +1.813 14:54:57.262
3 1:16.254 +0.773 14:57:21.338 10 1:16.938 +1.256 15:06:37.458 2 1:30.105 +3.037 14:56:27.367
4 1:17.043 +1.562 14:58:38.381 11 1:15.682 15:07:53.140 3 1:27.068 14:57:54.435
5 1:17.939 +2.458 14:59:56.320 12 1:16.614 +0.932 15:09:09.754 4 1:27.481 +0.413 14:59:21.916
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Marc Ramsay Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia
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2010 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC
July 17 & 18, 2010

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 4
Race 1 - SAT
Race started at 14:53:25

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

N
17/07/2010 02:50 PM- -.....

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:27.116 +0.048 15:00:49.032
6 1:28.158 +1.090 15:02:17.190
7 1:29.092 +2.024 15:03:46.282
8 1:30.364 +3.296 15:05:16.646
9 1:27.887 +0.819 15:06:44.533
10 1:28.740 +1.672 15:08:13.273
11 1:28.807 +1.739 15:09:42.080
12 1:27.352 +0.284 15:11:09.432
13 1:27.956 +0.888 15:12:37.388
14 1:27.862 +0.794 15:14:05.250
(43) Lawrence Green
1 1:36.226 +2.307 14:55:05.015
2 1:33.919 14:56:38.934
3 1:34.915 +0.996 14:58:13.849
4 1:35.316 +1.397 14:59:49.165
5 1:40.581 +6.662 15:01:29.746
6 1:35.519 +1.600 15:03:05.265
7 1:36.236 +2.317 15:04:41.501
8 1:39.284 +5.365 15:06:20.785
9 1:45.643 +11.724 15:08:06.428
10 1:39.858 +5.939 15:09:46.286
1 1:35.596 +1.677 15:11:21.882
12 1:37.586 +3.667 15:12:59.468
13 1:34.896 +0.977 15:14:34.364
(71) Ken Butler
1 1:37.434 14:55:06.390
2 1:37.955 +0.521 14:56:44.345
3 1:38.620 +1.186 14:58:22.965
4 1:39.716 +2.282 15:00:02.681
5 1:41.416 +3.982 15:01:44.097
6 1:41.512 +4.078 15:03:25.609
7 1:42.345 +4.911 15:05:07.954
8 1:44.944 +7.510 15:06:52.898
9 141771 +4.337 15:08:34.669
pl0 2:41.413 +1:03.979 15:11:16.082
pll 2:44.904 +1:07.470 15:14:00.986
(10) Mitch Stone
1 1:18.960 +3.703 14:54:44.790
2 1:16.567 +1.310 14:56:01.357
3 1:15.515 +0.258 14:57:16.872
4 1:15.272 +0.015 14:58:32.144
5 1:16.133 +0.876 14:59:48.277
6 1:15.568 +0.311 15:01:03.845
7 1:15.365 +0.108 15:02:19.210
8 1:15.257 15:03:34.467
(03) Alan McColl
1 1:19.213 14:54:45.135
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Marc Ramsay Orbits

Race Director
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